
16. Jablonecký triatlon MTB ( Pohár Libereckého kraje 2012 ) - Celkově, 22.09.2012
# Jméno Země Klub Čas Plavání MTB Běh

1 Rozsíval Erik (2004) CZE Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE 00:02:43,00 00:00:41,00(1) --- 00:02:02,00(3)

2 Tuž Jiří (2004) CZE Dukla Liberec 00:02:50,00 00:00:51,00(4) --- 00:01:59,00(1)

3 Matošková Bára (2003) CZE Diana Sport 00:02:59,00 00:00:43,00(2) --- 00:02:16,00(7)

4 Bělinová Rozálie (2003) CZE BiJa JBC 00:03:03,00 00:00:44,00(3) --- 00:02:19,00(8)

5 Heidrich Jakub (2001) CZE 00:03:21,00 00:01:17,00(16) --- 00:02:04,00(4)

6 Uxa Lukáš (2003) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:03:31,00 00:00:56,00(5) --- 00:02:35,00(15)

7 Pokorná Tereza (2004) CZE BiJa JBC 00:03:32,00 00:00:59,00(6) --- 00:02:33,00(14)

8 Kareisová Ludmila (2002) CZE Diana Sport 00:03:33,00 00:01:32,00(20) --- 00:02:01,00(2)

9 Janderová Petra (2001) CZE TRI-CLUB Jablonec n.N. 00:03:39,00 00:01:34,00(22) --- 00:02:05,00(5)

10 Tužová Barbora (2002) CZE Bazén Liberec 00:03:45,00 00:01:36,00(24) --- 00:02:09,00(6)

11 Harakaľ Antonín (2005) CZE 00:03:51,00 00:01:08,00(8) --- 00:02:43,00(17)

12 Rýdlová Magdaléna (2002) CZE BIJA 00:03:52,00 00:01:32,00(21) --- 00:02:20,00(9)

13 Janečková Lucie (2001) CZE 00:03:55,00 00:01:30,00(18) --- 00:02:25,00(11)

14 Kareisová Jana (2006) CZE Diana Sport 00:04:03,00 00:01:34,00(23) --- 00:02:29,00(12)

15 Bisová Nikola (2004) CZE Tri klub Vašík 00:04:06,00 00:01:15,00(14) --- 00:02:51,00(18)

16 Harakaľ František (2007) CZE 00:04:07,00 00:01:31,00(19) --- 00:02:36,00(16)

17 Pokorná Barbora (2004) CZE 00:04:19,00 00:01:00,00(7) --- 00:03:19,00(21)

18 Bis Viktor (2006) CZE Tri klub Vašík 00:04:23,00 00:01:14,00(12) --- 00:03:09,00(20)

19 Janatová Zdeňka (2007) CZE 00:04:38,00 00:01:47,00(26) --- 00:02:51,00(19)

20 NEDUCHAL Ondřej (2001) CZE 00:04:40,00 00:02:19,00(28) --- 00:02:21,00(10)

21 KOLSKÝ Pavel (2002) CZE 00:05:18,00 00:02:47,00(29) --- 00:02:31,00(13)

22 Trunečka Eduard (1999) CZE 00:14:18,00 00:01:09,00(9) 00:08:15,00(24) 00:04:54,00(25)

23 Táborská Lenka (1999) CZE TJ BIŽU JBC 00:14:42,00 00:01:13,00(10) 00:09:05,00(25) 00:04:24,00(22)

24 Blechová Lucie (2003) CZE Alpine Pro Author 00:15:22,00 00:01:50,00(27) --- 00:13:32,00(30)

25 Bělinová Natálie (2000) CZE TJ BIŽU JBC 00:15:23,00 00:01:13,00(11) 00:09:32,00(26) 00:04:38,00(24)

26 Heidrichová Anna (1999) CZE TJ BIŽU JBC 00:16:31,00 00:01:16,00(15) 00:09:46,00(28) 00:05:29,00(26)

27 Novák Jan (2000) CZE ALBI snowsport 00:17:28,00 00:01:45,00(25) 00:09:37,00(27) 00:06:06,00(28)

28 Uxová Aneta (2000) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:17:35,00 00:01:27,00(17) 00:10:29,00(29) 00:05:39,00(27)

29 Zadražil Filip (1998) CZE TJ BIŽU JBC 00:26:18,00 00:03:48,00(30) 00:14:54,00(30) 00:07:36,00(29)

30 Sádovský Marek (1994) CZE TJ BIŽUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou 00:44:42,00 00:05:35,00(31) 00:24:55,00(31) 00:14:12,00(31)

31 Sýkora Josef (1996) CZE TJ BIŽU JBC 00:56:54,00 00:06:09,00(32) 00:30:43,00(32) 00:20:02,00(32)

Generováno dne 06.01.2026 22:40


